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GAIVOTAS 30 ANOS

Num Atleta

102
181
137
127
187
182
122
148
121
198

209
101
110
132
166
193
140
168
158
142
163
157
105
175
179
186
112
192
147
120
206
111
141
139
164
133

170
146

ALEXANDRE ALVES PEREIRA
PAULO ROBERTO DOS SANTOS

FLANCISDIULINAN DE PAULO EVARISTO

DIEGO DE SOUZA ARAUJO
RENATO TORCE CORDEIRO
PAULO VITOR

CLOVIS FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA
IGOR MORAIS

CLAUDINEI SEVERINO DA SILVA

ROGERIO ADALBERTO SOLIANI
AMSTALDEN

WELLINGTON JOSE DE OLIVEIRA
ALBERTO LEMES DA SILVA
ANTONIO CARLOS TEODORO LOPES
EPITACIO KAWAGUCHI
MARCELO CERVIERI FOGACA
RODOLFO SUZUKI CHIBA
GABRIEL BALDI DE CARVALHO
MARCIO RODRIGUES TORRES
JOSE MARIO RODRIGUES
GELTON MOREIRA LUCAS
LEONARDO A. PEIXOTO DA SILVA
JOSE MARIA RIBEIRO

ALLAN BRUNO DE SOUZA
MAURO SERGIO FURTADO
PABLO FARIAS DOS SANTOS
RENAN FARIAS DOS SANTOS
BRAYAN ESQUEVINIM PINTO
ROBERTO FERRAREZI RISOLIA
HUGO VINICIUS VITTI
CLAUDEMIR CAVALARI

SERGIO SEIVA

ARLINDO ALVES DE SOUZA
GABRIEL DE FABRI MARTINEZ
FRANCISCO VALDIR OLIANI
LEONARDO MACIEL DA FONSECA

ERIVALDO JOAQUIM RODRIGUES DE
SOUSA

MARCO ANTONIO TREVISAN
GUSTAVO BRESSAN CANOBEL

20/08/2023 - 12:05:42
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M4044
M4044
M3539
M3034
M4549
MO0014
M5054
M4044
M4044
M3034

M3539
M4044
M4549
M5559
M3539
M4044
M4044
M4549
M4549
M3539
M3539
M6064
M3539
M4549
M2024
M2024
M2024
M4549
M3034
M3539
M4549
M5559
M3034
M6569
M4549
M4549

M5559
M4549
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Equipe Tempo
00:37:14
00:37:50
00:38:39
00:39:36
00:41:12
00:41:38
00:41:44
00:42:11
00:43:04
00:45:09

00:45:13
00:45:36
00:46:56
00:47:37
00:47:57
00:48:06
00:48:27
00:48:47
00:48:49
00:49:36
00:49:51
00:50:05
00:50:05
00:50:24
00:50:55
00:50:56
00:51:11
00:51:22
00:51:25
00:51:32
00:52:06
00:52:41
00:53:56
00:53:56
00:54:19
00:54:28

00:54:55
00:54:56
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44
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47
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50
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55
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57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

210
185
205
173
153
184
189
203
128
103
161
204
107
113
119
183
211
208
152
196
201
176
155
154
195
197
188

GAIVOTAS 30 ANOS

ANDREA MANCILHA CANCELA
REINALDO APARECIDO PIRES
SERGIO NUNES MACIEL
MATHEUS ZANON FERREIRA

JOSE ANSELMO DE CARVALHO JUNIOR
RAFAEL ANTUNES ZANATTA
RICARDO LARA CAMPOS AXCAR
RUMENNIGG CASSIANO DIAS
EDISON JOSE VILALTA
ALEXANDRE BERNARDES GONCALVES
JULIO CESAR DE HOLANDA
SEBASTIAO CARLOS DA SILVA
ANDRE ZERBINI FERREIRA

BRUNO DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
CESAR AUGUSTO RAIMUNDO
PETERSON ORESTES DIAS URIAS
FLAVIO DE ARAUJO

VINICIUS GRILO PEREIRA

JORGE SCARASATI PEREIRA
RODRIGO HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ
ROSANDRO ROSANO

MIKHAEL SZTAJNROD

JOSE AUGUSTO FERRAZ

JOSE ANTONIO JUNIOR

RODRIGO HENRIQUE PAES
RODRIGO MAZZONI

RICARDO GIANNINI RAMOS

20/08/2023 - 12:05:42

10K MASC
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M4549
M3034
M3034
M3539
M4549
M4044
M4549
M4044
M5559
M4549
M4044
M5054
M4044
M3034
M4549
M3539
M4549
M4044
M4044
M4044
M5559
M6569
M4044
M4044
M3539
M3034
M5559

RAVELI SPORTS

11

12

13

00:55:29
00:56:08
00:56:11
00:56:33
00:57:03
00:57:17
00:57:20
00:57:47
00:58:06
00:58:20
00:58:24
00:58:25
00:58:46
00:59:26
00:59:37
00:59:39
00:59:52
00:59:52
01:00:24
01:01:45
01:02:51
01:05:00
01:06:08
01:06:08
01:06:26
01:07:03
01:10:29
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