

GAIVOTAS 30 ANOS

10K MASC

Pos	Num	Atleta	Sx.	Idd.	Faixa	F.E	C.	Equipe	Tempo
1	102	ALEXANDRE ALVES PEREIRA	M	40	M4044	-			00:37:14
2	181	PAULO ROBERTO DOS SANTOS	M	40	M4044	-			00:37:50
3	137	FLANCISDIULINAN DE PAULO EVARISTO	M	35	M3539	-			00:38:39
4	127	DIEGO DE SOUZA ARAUJO	M	34	M3034	1			00:39:36
5	187	RENATO TORCE CORDEIRO	M	46	M4549	1			00:41:12
6	182	PAULO VITOR	M	0	M0014	1			00:41:38
7	122	CLOVIS FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA	M	52	M5054	1			00:41:44
8	148	IGOR MORAIS	M	41	M4044	1			00:42:11
9	121	CLAUDINEI SEVERINO DA SILVA	M	43	M4044	2			00:43:04
10	198	ROGERIO ADALBERTO SOLIANI AMSTALDEN	M	34	M3034	2			00:45:09
11	209	WELLINGTON JOSE DE OLIVEIRA	M	35	M3539	1			00:45:13
12	101	ALBERTO LEMES DA SILVA	M	44	M4044	3			00:45:36
13	110	ANTONIO CARLOS TEODORO LOPES	M	49	M4549	2			00:46:56
14	132	EPITACIO KAWAGUCHI	M	59	M5559	1			00:47:37
15	166	MARCELO CERVIERI FOGACA	M	37	M3539	2			00:47:57
16	193	RODOLFO SUZUKI CHIBA	M	41	M4044	4			00:48:06
17	140	GABRIEL BALDI DE CARVALHO	M	44	M4044	5			00:48:27
18	168	MARCIO RODRIGUES TORRES	M	47	M4549	3			00:48:47
19	158	JOSE MARIO RODRIGUES	M	47	M4549	4			00:48:49
20	142	GELTON MOREIRA LUCAS	M	39	M3539	3			00:49:36
21	163	LEONARDO A. PEIXOTO DA SILVA	M	36	M3539	4			00:49:51
22	157	JOSE MARIA RIBEIRO	M	64	M6064	1			00:50:05
23	105	ALLAN BRUNO DE SOUZA	M	37	M3539	5			00:50:05
24	175	MAURO SERGIO FURTADO	M	45	M4549	5			00:50:24
25	179	PABLO FARIAS DOS SANTOS	M	21	M2024	1			00:50:55
26	186	RENAN FARIAS DOS SANTOS	M	21	M2024	2			00:50:56
27	112	BRAYAN ESQUEVINIM PINTO	M	21	M2024	3			00:51:11
28	192	ROBERTO FERRAREZI RISOLIA	M	49	M4549	6			00:51:22
29	147	HUGO VINICIUS VITTI	M	34	M3034	3			00:51:25
30	120	CLAUDEMIR CAVALARI	M	38	M3539	6			00:51:32
31	206	SERGIO SEIVA	M	47	M4549	7			00:52:06
32	111	ARLINDO ALVES DE SOUZA	M	58	M5559	2			00:52:41
33	141	GABRIEL DE FABRI MARTINEZ	M	32	M3034	4			00:53:56
34	139	FRANCISCO VALDIR OLIANI	M	66	M6569	1			00:53:56
35	164	LEONARDO MACIEL DA FONSECA	M	45	M4549	8			00:54:19
36	133	ERIVALDO JOAQUIM RODRIGUES DE SOUSA	M	46	M4549	9			00:54:28
37	170	MARCO ANTONIO TREVISAN	M	55	M5559	3			00:54:55
38	146	GUSTAVO BRESSAN CANOBEL	M	49	M4549	10			00:54:56

GAIVOTAS 30 ANOS

10K MASC

39	210	ANDREA MANCILHA CANCELA	M	46	M4549	11			00:55:29
40	185	REINALDO APARECIDO PIRES	M	32	M3034	5			00:56:08
41	205	SERGIO NUNES MACIEL	M	33	M3034	6			00:56:11
42	173	MATHEUS ZANON FERREIRA	M	38	M3539	7			00:56:33
43	153	JOSE ANSELMO DE CARVALHO JUNIOR	M	46	M4549	12			00:57:03
44	184	RAFAEL ANTUNES ZANATTA	M	40	M4044	6			00:57:17
45	189	RICARDO LARA CAMPOS AXCAR	M	47	M4549	13			00:57:20
46	203	RUMENNIGG CASSIANO DIAS	M	42	M4044	7			00:57:47
47	128	EDISON JOSE VILALTA	M	55	M5559	4			00:58:06
48	103	ALEXANDRE BERNARDES GONCALVES	M	48	M4549	14			00:58:20
49	161	JULIO CESAR DE HOLANDA	M	44	M4044	8			00:58:24
50	204	SEBASTIAO CARLOS DA SILVA	M	51	M5054	2			00:58:25
51	107	ANDRE ZERBINI FERREIRA	M	43	M4044	9			00:58:46
52	113	BRUNO DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS	M	34	M3034	7			00:59:26
53	119	CESAR AUGUSTO RAIMUNDO	M	45	M4549	15			00:59:37
54	183	PETERSON ORESTES DIAS URIAS	M	37	M3539	8			00:59:39
55	211	FLAVIO DE ARAUJO	M	49	M4549	16			00:59:52
56	208	VINICIUS GRILO PEREIRA	M	43	M4044	10			00:59:52
57	152	JORGE SCARASATI PEREIRA	M	43	M4044	11			01:00:24
58	196	RODRIGO HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ	M	42	M4044	12			01:01:45
59	201	ROSANDRO ROSANO	M	56	M5559	5			01:02:51
60	176	MIKHAEL SZTAJNROD	M	66	M6569	2			01:05:00
61	155	JOSE AUGUSTO FERRAZ	M	41	M4044	13			01:06:08
62	154	JOSE ANTONIO JUNIOR	M	41	M4044	14			01:06:08
63	195	RODRIGO HENRIQUE PAES	M	38	M3539	9			01:06:26
64	197	RODRIGO MAZZONI	M	30	M3034	8			01:07:03
65	188	RICARDO GIANNINI RAMOS	M	57	M5559	6			01:10:29